
MONTH
GALLONS CONSUMED COST CCF'S CONSUMED COST KWH CONSUMED COST

JAN 1141 23,511.73$            22323.099 19,963.36$            515134 50,586.31$            
FEB 1487 27,569.72$            20857.214 20,717.60$            506009 48,498.20$            
MAR 3215 35,201.49$            11,475.498            11,779.51$            490568 47,734.07$            
APR 3269 38,825.66$            6,514.693              6,461.42$              494571 50,860.89$            
MAY 2474 30,284.28$            1,688.450              4,014.17$              667290 60,181.76$            
JUN 3011 40,093.47$            1,073.825              3,711.87$              787588 64,870.28$            
JUL 3543 41,541.45$            746.954                 3,837.83$              918641 71,832.56$            
AUG 8905 30,043.97$            804.637                 3,821.12$                994597 77,475.79$            
SEP 10653 27,635.02$            1,054.642              3,839.92$              995645 82,054.07$            
OCT 9891 25,645.55$            778.446                 3,889.38$              829975 78,507.20$            
NOV -$                       -                       -$                       0 -$                       
DEC -$                       -                       -$                       

Totals: 47588 320,352.34$          67317.458 82,036.18$            7,200,018 632,601.13$          

MONTH
GALLONS CONSUMED COST

JAN 1141 23,511.73$            
FEB 1487 27,569.72$            
MAR 3215 35,201.49$            
APR 3269 38,825.66$            
MAY 2474 30,284.28$            
JUN 3011 40,093.47$            
JUL 3543 41,541.45$            
AUG 8905 30,043.97$            
SEP 10653 27,635.02$            
OCT 9891 25,645.55$            
NOV 0 -$                       
DEC 0 -$                       

Totals: 47588 320,352.34$          
0 -                         

MONTH
CCF'S CONSUMED COST

JAN 22323.099 19,963.36$            
FEB 20857.214 20,717.60$            
MAR 11475.498 11,779.51$            
APR 6514.693 6,461.42$              
MAY 1688.45 4,014.17$              
JUN 1073.825 3,711.87$              
JUL 746.954 3,837.83$              
AUG 804.637 3,821.12$              
SEP 1054.642 3,839.92$              
OCT 778.446 3,889.38$              
NOV 0.00 -$                       
DEC 0 -$                       

Totals: 67317.458 82,036.18$            
0 -                         

MONTH
KWH CONSUMED COST

JAN 515134 50,586.31$            
FEB 506009 48,498.20$            
MAR 490568 47,734.07$            
APR 494571 50,860.89$            
MAY 667290 60,181.76$            
JUN 787588 64,870.28$            
JUL 918641 71,832.56$            
AUG 994597 77,475.79$            
SEP 995645 82,054.07$            
OCT 829975 78,507.20$            
NOV 0 -$                       
DEC 0 -$                       

Totals: 7,200,018 632,601.13$          
-                               -                         
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